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ISIN: CA0966311064

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/04 22:00:00

Price
71.70 CAD

Difference

O

-0.01% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA0966311064

BEI.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

2,408 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

71.20 CAD (1,900)
71.90 CAD (100)
71.71 CAD
71.92 CAD
71.69 CAD
71.71 CAD
71.814058 CAD
14,753
1,059,472.80
114

200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0966311064&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3347ce07ddf53e3cd3d440ec403cbe4334d818c17b8252c597451ef07774f4ed&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8db5ea54d0b6d9322&time=1720255490&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f725780dff53c00fb9e944e77fa495b873e807ec547b5f46314b017388c5a892&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dfc35ecb5d499c756&time=1720255490&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0602af9aacd1371b28c014dfe0c1f21cec0e5029e7373f4b29eb41c5cc19e8b1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8934e91cb1bedafac&time=1720255490&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b73eff7e795f50c65a2c34b090e5dc4f6bedb62184d5fa29974f4800550260d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0980f2614e55780e9&time=1720255490&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adf581f13f1fe3611fba0963f30f9af6cde2e0fd5eb41a1161783a1ba297baed&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40c2246f437a466c6&time=1720255490&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/04 22:00:00 Sy

Price
71.70 CAD §0.00

Difference © -001%(-0.01)
70.00 Nw‘llllh
/

ISIN CA0966311064 60,00 |Im

General attributes

Symbol BEI.UN I“ ) ;“UH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange } '
50.00 N
Currency CAD \Jf L
Sector Other et fﬁ 'F
Security type Stock 40.00 A
Market cap (m) 2,408 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 30.00 |'I
Market data Jﬁ
20.00
Bid (Bid size) 71.20 CAD (1,900)
Ask (Ask size) 71.90 CAD (100)
Open 71.71 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 71.92 CAD
Low 71.69 CAD
Close (prev. day) 71.71 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 71.814058 CAD
Volume (pcs) 14,753
Trading volume 1,059,472.80 Price data
Number of trades 114

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

71.24 CAD (47,778

200 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 70.06 CAD (84,759
73.12 CAD (108,153
69.98 CAD (112,750

80.10 CAD (2024/03/22

67.19 CAD (2024/01/11

80.10 CAD (2024/03/22

(

60.65 CAD (2023/07/06

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.91% +14.78% +72.36%
Perf (abs.) +2.70 +9.23 +30.10
Beta 1.03 1.00 0.97
Volatility 20.04 21.13 22.05

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 71.70 CAD 1.06 114

Exchange 04

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 16:11 51.25USD 0.19 8

Issues 02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561
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Company profile

Company Logo

. W

BOARDWALK

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Sam Kolias Chairman of Managing Andrea Goertz Member of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Bhavnesh Member of Executive Brian Robinson Member of Supervisory
BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE Jairam Committee Board
INVESTMENT TRUST
Dean Burns Member of Executive Gary Goodman Member of Supervisory
o Committee Board
Suite 200, 1st Street S.W. 1501 T2R OW1 Helen Mix Member of Executive Mandy Member of Supervisory
Calgary, AB Committee Abramsohn Board
Telefon: +1403 531 9255 James Ha Member of Executive Samantha Kolias- Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1 403 531 9565 Committee Gunn Board
E-mail: investor@bwalk.com Jonathan Member of Executive Scott Morrison Member of Supervisory
Brimmell Committee Board
Kelly Mahajan Member of Executive
Committee
Lisa Russell Member of Executive
Committee
Roberto Member of Executive
Geremia Committee
Van Kolias Member of Executive
Committee
William Wong  Member of Executive

ERSTE

Group

Committee
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mailto:investor@bwalk.com
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